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A West Division
TEAM

The Studs

Demonic Dragons
John Daly's Gut

A East Division
TEAM

Raw Meat

Evil Beavers

CSU Rams 35

A South Division
TEAM

Nol1Bucsgirl

TATMAN

Bumpin' Uglies

A North Division

TEAM

Buc U

Angry Dragons
Taste The Rainbow

N North Division
TEAM

ScratchMY Cotchery
Crazy Greeks

3 Bling Dynasty

N South Division
TEAM

OAKSTER'S WARRIORS
RJ Martino

Opa on My Nikes

N East Division
TEAM

He Hate Me

Suck my Ditka

Fire Coach Schiano!

N West Division
TEAM

Nittany Lions
Snookman

Mr. Deeds

Total Points

TEAM

The Studs

Buc U
NolBucsgirl
TATMAN
Demonic Dragons
Angry Dragons

American Conference

W L T PCT PF PA
11 2 0 0.846 2067.12 1766.32
7 6 0 0.538 1889.76 1797.95
3 0 0.231 1597.86 1885.84
W L T PCT PF PA
9 4 0 0.692 1895.00 1763.01
8 6 0 0.571 1908.35 1884.51
3 0 0.231 1496.87 1894.66
w L T PCT PF PA
8 6 0 0.571 2031.53 1931.68
7 7 0 0.500 2130.82 1933.71
5 8 0 0.385 1694.91 1889.01
w L T PCT PF PA
8 6 0 0.571 2052.26 1908.44
6 7 O 0.462 1837.33 1859.62
5 8 0 0.385 1771.54 1858.60
National Conference
W L T PCT PF PA
8 6 0 0.571 2269.55 2113.28
6 8 0 0.429 1853.53 1886.45
5 8 0 0.385 1687.57 1788.95
w L T PCT PF PA
12 1 0 0.923 1821.38 1676.89
6 8 0 0.429 1952.80 2026.48
3 0 0.231 1696.26 1904.15
w L T PCT PF PA
11 2 0 0.846 2031.47 1583.39
5 8 0 0.385 1913.92 2117.90
5 8 0 0.385 1741.46 1903.36
w L T PCT PF PA
9 5 0 0.643 2132.74 1893.40
5 8 0 0.385 1676.82 1955.28
5 8 0 0.385 1803.02 1730.99
American Conference
PTS
2571.05
2409.71
2397.89
2382.98
2364.75
2277.29

DIVISION
3-1-0

2-2-0
1-3-0

DIVISION
2-2-0
3-1-0
1-3-0

DIVISION
4-0-0

1-3-0
1-3-0

DIVISION
1-3-0
3-1-0
2-2-0

DIVISION
2-2-0
2-2-0
2-2-0

DIVISION
3-1-0
0
0

3-1-
0-4-

DIVISION
4-0-0

1-3-0
1-3-0

DIVISION
3-1-0
0
0

3-1-
0-4-
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STREAK
Won 9
Lost1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 2

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Won 2

STREAK
Won 11
Lost 6
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 6
Lost 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 4
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Raw Meat

Bumpin' Uglies

Evil Beavers

Taste The Rainbow
John Daly's Gut
CSU Rams 35

TEAM

ScratchMY Cotchery
Suck my Ditka

He Hate Me

Nittany Lions
OAKSTER'S WARRIORS
RJ Martino

Mr. Deeds

Fire Coach Schiano!
Crazy Greeks

Opa on My Nikes

3 Bling Dynasty
Snookman

2271.98
2141.08
2135.74
2078.97
1908.02
1785.93

PTS

2567.18
2551.51
2539.51
2402.25
2266.72
2247.45
2225.87
2118.04
2100.48
2091.03
2025.02
1947.41

National Conference
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